Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519227EN   page 1
September 15, 2022 10:39 AM
Top Product Features
• 4″ linear system with superior performance and architectural appeal
• 4' and 8' lengths available with up to 1000 lumens per foot
• Unique endcap simplifies installation in rows or individual mounting

Warranty
• Five year warranty standard.
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 8RCG-4-56D-L835-U
Domestic Preferences Rating Length Series Grid Space Width (in) Lumens Efficacy Lens Voltage Emergency
Domestic Preferences (6) Rating Length Series Grid Space Width (in) Lumens Efficacy Lens Voltage Emergency (2)
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
[Blank]=Standard
ATW-SW4=
Chicago Rated
4=4'
8=8'
RCG 4=4" grid, <3" aperture 34D=340 Lms/ft
56D=560 Lms/ft
78D=775 Lms/ft
100D=1000
Lms/ft
[Blank]=Standard [Blank]=Frost
Flush Lens
(Standard)
A=Asymmetric
Flush Lens
[Blank]= UNV
(120-277V)
347=347V) (1)
[Blank]=None
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V
emergency battery pack
installed
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V
emergency battery pack
installed
Notes Notes Notes
(6) Only product configurations with
this designated prefix are built to be
compliant with the Buy American
Act of 1933 (BAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website
for more information. Components
shipped separately may be
separately analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.
(1) 347 volt
options only
available with
standard 0-10V
driver.
(2) With integral test switch/indicator/
laser test. For approximate delivered
lumens multiply the lumens per watt
of the desired fixture by the wattage of
the emergency battery pack (100 lm/W
x 7=700 lumens). Battery section is
4’ and located in the first half of an 8’
fixture. Battery is remote mounted with
ATW-SW4 option. The indicator and
test switch is mounted externally in a
separate J-box with flex conduit.
CRI/CCT Driver Number of Drivers Sensor Circuits
CRI/CCT Driver Number of Drivers Sensor (3) Circuits
L830=80CRI, 3000K
L835=80CRI, 3500K